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Feb.9,1919. :
COORDINATES, Whafeten 0 4 | 0 e Ot VORI WU LN M R Tl AR Al L™
CONCRAERATED N TO L« N A (L G ERHOTHES S0 u e " iath: . S 4 U it
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT
i e AT ) e R T e R D W T T e e R e

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.’
Nothing of record.

DATE OF DEATH .
STATE FROM WHICH HE CAME  /J My it V/
MEDALS CR DECORATICNS AWARDED 77 7 : L
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS ___ ]‘_I ?,{‘.E,,,?_g__?_‘?_c_?_r_'fl_: __________________ e i, A
RALD GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

CABT, INF.USA.
%  PINAL GRAVE TOGATION fepb. B4, 1828, 0 80 . .. .. .. %L Blogk B. . a0
PLOT
Oise-Aisne Amer,j;608, Seringes~at-Neslasfsisnal ..
CEMETERY i
) )



GRAVE LOCATION BLANK
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.Beller .. ... 2844906... . [ Georm. T W
(Surname). (Number). (l‘nst 1\‘11’119 and Initials). ‘
.Private...... .. Qoo iy st 366th . In.fo.... .....
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PLACE OF DEATH:USA Base Hospn&l Nooll .- . .
(AUSE OF DEATH:....Cershro Meningitis ... ..

Vel 2 -
DATE OF BURLAI 4 //‘l//f‘ ZREON

PIA CEN OB SBUREAT Cesedan St saatatn s, S S U L e

(Gl\e ( ometel), To‘.\ n J.Il(l DepmtmonH Map reference must

HOW MARKED:- Name, Pegdi oionii. .. Gmoss e i i S

If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks
should be given here:

This portion to be forwarded to Central Records Office, A.G. 0, A.E. ¥
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QM 295 A-N
Beller, George S. (0A) August 20, 1932

M. August C.Beller,
Bueyeres, New Moxico.
Desar Sir:

Receipt is acimowledged of your commmication of reecent
date, furnishing information to assist this office in
whether or not your sister, Miss Emme Beller, may be eligible to
visit the grave of your brother, the late Privete George S.
Bellor, under the loco parentis clause of the Aot of Mareh 2,
1929, as amended,

It hae boen held that & woman must have furnished a minor
with food, olothing, shelter, guidance and counsel in arder to be

stood in loco parentis to your brother. ﬁwﬁm

father supported his family and wes considered the of the
house and it is thorefore evident that your sister did not stand
in logo parentie to yowr brother within the meaning of the law,

m-imtommrﬁnnumm 8 m
mwrmmunmtmuwmuwg the

It is r d Lo advise therefore that no arrangements
can be made for Miss BeNer to make a pilgrimage at the
of the Govermment. -

For The Quartormmster General,

r

;

) CHas, w, pINYZ,
Avsiatant.

>#




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

N REPLY REFER To __ 1 293 ALl
Beller, Geo. S. (0A4) August 8, 1932.

Mr, August C, Beller, L, D4
Bucyeres, e AP
New Mexico, N\ //
NN A
Dear Sir: //

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you
relative to your sister's eligibility to visit the grave of
her brother, the late Priwvate Geo. S. Beller, under the loco
parentis clause of the Act of March 2, 1929,

In order to assist in determining whether or not she
may be eligible to meke a pilgrimege under the provisions of
the Act of March 2, 1929, es emended May 15, 1930, it is re-
quested thet you furnish the following information:

1, Did she provide food, clothing end shelter for
Private Beller for a period of not less than five

years at any time prior to h reaching the age .
of eighteen. (ho MtHl poa ‘4’/»\17 mﬁfu/vw@w
Pa o Bat f death of th fé) t : 11 AOF122PD
. ates of death o e parenz of Privae eller,
g uﬂ:f;LA,) 4(i4¢423 Dec-l! 3~/ $9 6.

3., Is he survived by a stepmother?710

It will be eppreciated if you will furnish this office

the nsme and address of £ _your sister. Prleoa s s ico AR LS
RFD sty ofo Watts Jrmolipe) Lfeciurille [Corican
A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Ouartermaster Gemneral.

Very truly yours,

: W. DIETZ,

Captein, Q. M. Corps

Enclesure: Assistant,
Envelope




QM 293 AM
Beller, Geo. S. (OA) August 8, 1932,

Mre. August C, Beller,

Bucyeres,
New Mexico.

Dear Sir:

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you
relative to your sister's eligibility to visit the grave of
her brother, the late Private Geo. S. Beller, under the loeo
parentis clause of the Act of March 2, 1929.

In order to assist in determining whether or not she
may be eligible to make a pilgrimage under the provisions of
the Act of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, it is re-
quested that you furanish the following informetion:

1, Did she provide food, clothing and shelter for
Private Beller for a period of not less than five
years at any time prior to his reaching the age
of eighteen,

2. Dates of death of the parents of Private Beller,
3« Is he survived by a stepmother?

It will be epprecisted if you will furnish this office
the name and address of your sister.

A-gself-addressed envelope which requires no postage
is enclosed for your convenience in replying.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

CHAS. W, DIBTZ,
Captain, Q, M. Corps,
Enclosure:; Assistant,
Envelope

7
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‘ WAR DEPARTMENT ‘

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A‘C
Beller, George Se

June 2q 1929.

Mr. fugust C. Beller,
Bueyeros, New llexico.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the prother of
the late Private George S. Beller, Co. B. 356th Inf., whose remasins are
now interred in the Oise~Aisne Mmericen Cemetery, Seringes-el-Nesles,
Aisne, France.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who ig entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother" and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who gtood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a gtatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quarterm%§§bﬁfﬁeﬁ%?%gaﬁks
yery trullypureie -
l‘l ] Hely e .
o P N TRy - 3 ‘RW
i i \ - ﬁgm s
»\g - n\"."‘f D
e N m"f"*“ JOHN T. HARRIS,
2 incls. e Major, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress. Wi el : Assistant.

Envelope.
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Beller, George S. (0A) " August 20, 1932 |

lr. August C.Beller,

faot that your simnyhuwtmmw
125

QU 293 A-M

Buecyeres, Jew Mexico.
Dear Sir:

Receipt is acknowledged of your cammmication of recent
date, furnishing information to assist this office in d
whether or not your sister, Miss Emme Beller, may be andhh ’ho
visit the grave of your brother, the late Private George S.
Beller, under the loco parentis clause of the Act of Merch 2,
1928, as amended.

minor
be

It has been held that a woman must have MM
with food, clothing, shelter, guidance and counsel in order
aonaidere:l as having stood in loco parentis to the miner.

s

5;

her

5

usually devolving upan a mother does mot qua
stood in loco parentis to your brother.
father supported his femily and was considered
hoise and it is therefore evident that your &
in loco parentis to your brother within the nnah;

}t approciate that Miss Beller :l»' have baen
hum w your brother as well as the emtire
this offive has no alternative. othor tham be
prmﬂ.m&n of the law.

—- Bicmmmtouﬂﬂwmtmmm
mi.mrwnumllortﬂmnﬂimﬂthm {

5%!
??EE
gt

R

of the Government.

For The ertnm*m-rul. " 7
Very truly yours,

CHAS, W. DIETZ
' h,..hg Qe Ma "'*
b . Assistant. ;



QM 2983 AM
Beller, Geo. S, (0A) August 8, 1932.

Mr. August C, Beller,
Bucyeres,
New Mexico.

Dear Sir:

Reference is made to correspondence forwarded you
relative to your sister's eligibility to visit the grave of
her brother, the late Private Geo. S, Beller, under the loco
parentis clause of the Act of March 2, 1929.

In order to assist in determining whether or not she
may be eligible to make a pilgrimage under the provisions of
the Act of March 2, 1929, as amended May 15, 1930, it is re-
quested that you furnish the following inrormation.

1, Did she provide food, elothing and shelter for
Private Beller for a period of not less than five
years at any time prior to his reaching the age

of eighteen. '
. 22, Dates of death of the parents of Private Beller.
s @ e

3. 1Is he survived by a stepmother?

21t will be appreciated if you will furnish this office
thc‘:mo o.nd address of your sister.

& ~ A self-addressed envelope which requires no postage
1l‘mulmd for your oom'onionee in replying.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yours,

CHAS. W, DIETZ, .
Captain, Q. M, Corps, .
Enclosure; Assistant.

Envelope




Ll - Bellor George e g 844,906/
‘ (Surname.) (Christian nafe in fall.) ‘\A my serit num Ll’ j
3 Pvt Co R 356 _Inf

(Rank and organization.)

State your relationship to the deceased.,.-...-.élz (2 e

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? . Zco
(Ye orno.)
If remains are brought to the United States, do you iGN
wish them interred in a national cemetery? {Xesor no.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive rema’ns.) (Express oflice.) - (Telegraph office.)

(City or LOWBM (State.)
(4

town or post office.)
ccompanymg this card. 3—6713

(Nu-mbcr and street.)

l/ Sign here) ...

(Number and street or rural route.)

Read carefully the lett
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QM 203 A=C

Beller, George S. Septenber 10, 1529
Mr. hg‘ttu‘l‘; c. 8511“.
Pucyeres, W. M.
F
Dear Sir: D
7\

Boceipt is scknowledged of your letter of June 27, 1929,
furnishing information roquosted by this offise relative to the Gold Star
Mothers? snd Widows' Pilgrimsge to Burope, mmthorized by the Act of Cone
gross epproved March 2, 1929,

mummmmusgmuw of your sister to
mtmmwmmmarw&(.}xtwmm
states in part “or sny womsn who stood in loee perentis to the deceased
monber of the military or navel forses". In determining who is meant Wy
the term "who stood in leco parentis®, this phrese has been given its
ususlly sccepbed legal meening mmd it has beenm held that:

A cannot gtand in
h) m o Ko Mﬂgm#;y?w&tlhth

hﬂm-crndmminpe mmum&um
mﬁug:ﬂhg thereby to take the place of the fether in this
on -

(¢) In order to recelve the bemefits of the Act im questiom,
she mmst have ocoupled the status toward e particuler deceased
member of the military or mweal Porees the year prior to
the sommencement of hig serviee in such foress®.

mmmmmmmmmw&n
mnmwmmwmm for gervice : the World

¥
I
l



in rEFLY rEFEr To QM 293 A-C

WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

Beller, George S June  gg 1929.

k‘. !ngul‘!:- Ca &11‘:‘.
Bueveros, New Moxico.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the brother of
the :::: Priv:to;g:ogga S;iﬂeller, Coe Bs 366th Tnf,, whose remeins are
now interred in t sg=Aisne American Comete Ser seat=lon,
Aisne,; France. al e e

Will you please advise this office whether or noi he is survived
by & mother or widow Who ig entitlec under the provisions of the above guot -
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and

widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother” and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedent, a atatement as to her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has since remarried it 1e also requested

that a statement to that effect be made. E; ¢
O :
For your reply, you may use the endiosed g;veloﬁqfwhich requires
no postage. f(. 2 S
» ML 8
For The Quartermaster General, = v
v ; €y
ery truly yours, ' . 4
1‘3{ 79 o W 3
= S

& =<
JOHN T. HARRIS, !
Major, Q. M. Corps,

2 incls. |
Act of Congress. Assistant. |

Envalope.

=



FILE UNDER NO.  293. =  Beller, George S. 4ugust 30/29

Pvt, Co. B, 356th Inf. xEfxx

INDEX SHEET

SYNOPSIS

(Died overseas)

MEMORAIDUNM -
Fomm - The OQG.,

To = The ieGe SUBJEGT: Information re age and date of enlistment

(el Gold Star Mothers )

Request ing age at time of enlistment and date of enlistment be
furnished in each case named above.

DOCUMENT FILED UNDER NO. &3¢ =

jow

InsTRUCTIONS.—Under ‘“Synopsis” make brief entry showing date of communication
and from whom received and synopsis sufficient to identify the papers. When these index

sheets become numerous under a subject they will be entered on the consolidated index
sheet and then destroyed. e

Q. M. C. Form 361 (01d Form 480)
Revised July 20, 1018

COVERNMENT FRINTING O¥TICR



Q. 293 A-C
A
mm’ George s.’ ht‘ f&pl‘il 2!-' 1924

¥r. August C. Beller,
Bueyeros,

Hew ’ﬂuxico "

Dear Sir:

The Quartermaster Generzl desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permenent cemetery location of
the s@ldier's grave in which you &are interested.

This American military cemetery is one of those to be main-
tzined by the United Stetes for all time in Europe.

Each grave will be
markad by a headstone of white marble, of dignified design, with the

neme 4 renk, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State from
whick he came. Headstones will .be placed at all graves in connectian with
the smprovement work now in progress, &s soon as possible and without wait.
ing for special action or request on the part of relatives.

" please be assured that in effecting removal of.the dead, the
utmest reverential care was exercised and more than willingly accorded
by *those who performed this sacred duty. For the future, these graves
will be perpetually mainteined by the Government in & manner befitting
thg last rest;ng~p1aca of our heroes. G

- Very trulﬁ yours,

l=Incl, i : i v Assistant. upe
Record card. :

. 2.
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G.R.S. FORM #114-A. : - STATION i S
To be "prt'apa‘red in triplicate. DATE______Nov, &8, 1921
: REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND I%EBURIAL OF BODY
DISTNTERMENT i COMPARATIVE REPORT, ;
Records of G.R.S. Headguarters. . Discrepancy found upon ékﬁﬁﬁiﬁt%'rrof body
1. Name  BELLER,George Se ... _ 103 Namer @ 7o ool I VISR T il Tl o
o Wo, BEAA9ME A B SN GRE TLe RN O e N IRETE AN A T 0 RN i 78
SamBanki Pyt et rpdrias Ll A 12 Bank b el 4 £ lch Gl BT el TARNR T L S L 18
4. Org.  C0eBe356th Inf. . 13, Org. ... Her_fig g delre s vy
5Y4DIED., % E Do S as | SULTEF T ekl 145 () ADa Dianit i it SN i sl (95
6. C.D Cerebro Spinal Meningitis (D) DBy e O N A o 0
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave Nozo-'? Be G e AT e A5 IGra Ve NOM ity ol s 85 ol e T
B4 PLot et Dl et E ROW et i i e L6y PLobiine Nl L) L SN ae ROYFWNN e -
T R T 17. No disep
18. Cemetery amepican.. ﬂt¥+------------""=-, > 19. Commune or town __NANTES . .. ___
20 Depts on Countys i Lojfte,._lnf,ww 21, Country B oY o) A L et e O
22. G.R.S. Hdgrs. Cods B e o L S NI P a0 B N e (i Wy
; - ey X
23. Disinterred (Date)_;ﬁ_’fiiﬁﬁ_—_ﬁl‘; _____ il LW G Dard paeia dil o .
24. Inscription on grav::"n;.z’”ker : ;
Nanogye B8 By RIS W Serial No. S ol
Rank R T A P ket SR Organization (O« B 5§§_th Tote
25. Was identification disc found on .gra.ve marker? JOR. Gn#body? eSS
N st Slgna.ture Junlor Technlcal Ass:.stant 1I
PREPARATION |

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
Body tag checkss

28. Nature of burial Uniform and Plﬂe box

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________

29 Any discrepancy nated upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? - N@ Gl SR e TN e T

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date 11=28=81 By Webslurisoe

Lx o CO
31 ‘Gasket sealed-by: .. . [ .. _ We urisoe T SR b A

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor M 4 #




\ ~ y ’;“:‘h PURCT Sl o . Sl L S
‘\ s N R Q_hh
SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) "Box No. LSRN G TR I L . T L
32. Designation of body: o M

Name ___George Se BELLER --..o..o....... . Serial No. 2844906 ...

Ram Wi ot WEIRISIIRN i Hlorgandzation G0 Be0DOTR. Indeite . . .

33. Consigned to:
Name of Permansnt Cemetery Qise-Aisne Amer.Cty.608 SERINGES-et-NESLES(Aisne)

34, Casket boxed and marked (Date) 1l~28-2l B :"!_!f}'_'!"’_l_‘:_?i:?}_?_‘? ___________

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above

is correct.

. A
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector .
s e ﬁt."::-‘.‘"ﬂ@.vis;"‘.l‘aéﬁg. 1 o CYE
A Rema KB | v e il BT f e Dt o SAR) (R Lot e dl o L L O S A Rl R Ay
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date) - -« _ . 1 raips. CRCCRM T P i
To point of Concentrabtion i @ e
! (Name )
COmVOY BT L. ksl s Sl TP S e Stignatnrekshipping s0fficeriy sasrmat i | 18 A s
38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Dt oy tallul ol D Sabiee L B o
By'+G.R.S. Representative. ... - il £

39, Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration:

To Permanent Cemetery Odse alsnme, Am,Cby 6083 dexdy
ConVOYQr__,.Elgg??.Q? Montozop ....... Signa;rfure Shipp,,;ﬁé JOfficer.
40. Received: Date ﬂ;";;;;$:;;ii;"5;, ............. -EH:L:LTL._"_m“_n_“-n_"_«”_h“; ,,,,,,, il 4 1
@liEks, 'Rapregentabiven s el 8 Mg S .¥¥; _______________________________________ s it e T
41. Reinterred,. 9/14/22, Oise-Aisne .Qam_.ﬁ(()igi;ita)ringﬂs=afcxﬁnsl,e&,a-Lé.isna)u
42. Grave B R R I e Section.
AR PTIOERE W v m cenlln WCL Teh L el e e ROW: S Lty v SRR R 10, BT 8L T B e
;
)
¥ G.R.8. Represgntative&gﬁﬁfﬁ;ﬁnf%%?jf;f _______________________

(3 oJoBlEl-lCB ’\"‘T::’
Capt, GMC
g8
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D]«
R. S. Form. No. 16=A Places iy i Tant eﬂ..’____,eem',,,,s's

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  npate o, 28tn, et i

REMAINS OF ... EREIBR -G8 0TE0 Sy oot SERIAL NUMBER '354490@

[

FANK £ B O RGANIZA IO N S o R e e PRI L | S
AN ey, ROANIZATION ITSvET " 00 iihvn SHETRONES

o

3.

Disinterred (daie) : ¥ I'rom (give complete location) :
Nove 28th, 1921 OB 207, Cebies BO 05 v B g

e SeCe o

By : Group Unit

tehuried (date) : ; In (zive complete location) : ,
9/14/22 GT o530 ,Bli 4B ROW BY

ise~Aisng Cem.808,Jeringes—et-liesles, (Aisne}
By GROUD L i L E AT SR | Unit St . Nature ol reburial

T L G e T e madea JIoad aooalead

4

Report as to nature of original purial and eondition ol body upon lsinterment :

. Wooden. box. and uniform. Badly decomposed, features not recoguizablo. .

(«) Tdentification tags: Buried with body 7. ¥es.......... On grave MAanser gL i N et i

(o) Othermeansol identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks «

_Post mortem.on skull. Body tag checkks,

What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?
T k|
(2) Height (actual measurement)_ ... Jndiscernabls due,

(b) Weight (estimated) to decompositiole. . ..

(¢) Hair—Color ... ORI
Quantity ... st il

Characteristies . .

SLOCATIOM. L s gk S R N D ko

VIR Uity S

L ]
(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarvities,

AP 8

Or Missing parts) ....qpqpe et

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of €asUaltF).. ottt

Hones

T . Wnaain., phaglkaP,
—

7. Disinterment

7 3
.......meeq; Y

O Be Davis, 38t Lt., Q0.

supervised by .. w/ A4

We Go Durisésd, Sup. Bnbe (6301 0 Y .
8. Reburial 5 5

Supervised by . TS5 A ye 7 PN _»\.p-l';ro\-ed L;l :,T .Bl

P

;.."r.l-l‘ 1)



G.R §. Form No 115 | COUNTRY. .. FEANCE. e (;)\J 3 X
AN

CometerysNos W om g 0 Sheet No'p /il _.___ File No. ........,.h.ﬁ..g..ﬁ_é.:é._:;_‘.,.
: : il
COMPILATION N/R REQUESTS \§§N1 \

T T R

DATA COMPILATION RNt
COMPILA &)

A. Location Index_Card:—
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FROM: Chief, Graves Registration Service, Q.M,C. A DD S ¢
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TO : Bernard Beller, Bueyeros, N. M.

SUBJECT: Disposition of remains of Pvt. George S, Beller.
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NAME OF N0, & STRERT TOWN STATE

Widow

children{Name oldest first)

Father
Mother

Brothers

Sisters

Dete . Signature
ationshi
Addres Rebe P
. The transgfar st Bodiss witly 4
il De mad
NS/71 54 /1L eatirely at government o ;



GRAVE #OCATION BLANK

LOC! '1‘10\ OI“ THE GRAVE or

e r St ' /(.

y ™ o \" 4 X
...... selley . .2844908.. ......George.Se 7. ...
(Surname). (\umber,. (First Name and Inmals)

3 4
..... Private. . ....Coa Ay ...... 305th Infe - -
(Ranl). ) (Organizarion).
PLACE OF DEATH:. USA: Base Hospital Nol,11 ...

CAUSE .OF DEATH:.... Gersbic Heniteitis. .

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
spemﬁ elearly \\hat map is used. *

GRAVE NUMBER: .......

HOW MARKED: 1

IDENTIER 'ATION TAGS:

Was one huried with body?..... 7 .... GOl S ol ikl
Was one fastened to name peg #r ;
stake used as a grave marker?...... ol 8l e s e
If name unknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
A

should Be given here: { : ‘
y ‘;3‘; K
'. , ‘

NBAREST RELATIVE: - MXe : Be Kﬁallcr 2

REPORT I‘Il?}

( nrn.uu](' Jncl Rank of l\.e'pmhng Officer),

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registralion Service.



/mmﬂ il 7W

Form,004,5 forwarded £pril,29,1919, ﬁ««l £ >

@L Sear Dy : 447

Jcm/“ % Tir  teceived //e«ét

V ﬁc é L Trve-3 )744.. : %%

y _ én—-&% }.ﬁ ZWE? 4»1/;.( M’L%@&w %
l _ Aﬂ:ﬂce_ okl auw%% Aareff

S

2. B :
f Kot Yenod A T .
[ ERSE

b ) %?M 2 ﬁy

\@‘




